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BELDEN COAX
Catalog

No.
Belden
Part #

Standard Lengths
ft. m

Shield Material Jacket Nom. Overall Diameter
Inch mm

Nom.
Imp

ohms

Nom.
Vel. of
Prop.

Nom. Capacity

pF/ft pF/m

Series 6 (RG6/U) 18AWG Solid Copper Covered Steel (CCS)
P01C1 1189A

NEC CATV
CM C(UL)

CM

U-1000
1000

E-700*

U-304.8
304.8

Duobond IV*** Black,
Beige,
Neutral,
White PVC

.298 7.57 75 82% 16.2 53.1

P02C1 1530A U-1000 U-304.8 Duobond® II + Black, .270 6.86 75 82% 16.2 53.1
NEC CATV 1000 304.8 90% aluminum braid Neutral
CM C(UL) E-700* PVC

CM
P03C1 1545A U-1000 U-304.8 Duobond® II + Black .270 6.86 75 82% 16.2 53.1

NEC CATV
CM C(UL)
CM

P04C1 1829A
NEC CATV
CM C(UL)
CM

1000
E-700*

U-1000
1000

E-700*

304.8

U-304.8
304.8

60% aluminum braid
+ CoreGuard Drop

CATV Rated
Duobond® II +

60% aluminum braid

PVC

Black
PVC

.270 6.86 75 82% 16.2 53.1

P05C1 9066 1000 304.8 Duobond® II +
60% aluminum braid
+ CoreGuard Burial

Black,
Orange
Polyethylene

.270 6.86 75 82% 16.2 53.1

P06C1 9077
NEC CATV
CM C(UL) CM

1000 304.8 Duobond® II +
60% aluminum braid

Dual

Black
PVC

.270 x .590 6.86 x 14.99 75 82% 16.2 53.1

P07C1 9114 U-500 U-152.4 Duobond® II + Black, .270 6.86 75 82% 16.2 53.1
NEC CATV U-1000 U-304.8 40% aluminum braid Beige
CM C(UL)

CM
P08C1 9116

NEC CATV
CM C(UL) CM

1000

U-1000
1000

E-700*

304.8

U-304.8
304.8

Duobond® II +
60% aluminum braid

PVC

Black,
Neutral,
White,
Beige PVC

.270 6.86 75 82% 16.2 53.1

Series 11
P09C1 1523A

(RG11/U) 14AWG Solid Copper Covered Steel (CCS)
1000 304.8 Duobond® II + Black .400 10.16 75 82% 16.2 53.1

NEC CATV
CM C(UL) CM

60% aluminum braid PVC

Series 59 (RG59/U) 20AWG Solid Copper Covered Steel (CCS)
P10C1 9052 1000 304.8 Duobond II + 77% Black, .242 6.15 75 82% 16.2 53.1

NEC CATV Alum. braid + al. foil White,
CM C(UL) CM w/shrt. fold) Beige PVC

P11C1 9100 U-500 U-152.4 Duobond® II + black, .237 6.02 75 82% 16.2 53.1
NEC CATV
CM C(UL)
CM

P12C1 9104
NEC CATV
CM C(UL)
CM

U-1000
1000

E-1000*
U-1000

1000
E-1000*

U-304.8
304.8

U-304.8
304.8

40% aluminum braid

Duobond® II +
67% aluminum braid

white
PVC

black,
white,
beige
PVC

.237 6.02 75 82% 16.2 53.1

* Replacement Coil for ENVIROPAK™
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